Specification Decorative Pendalyte Emergency Ballast P-EM
Page 1 of 1 9”, 12” or 16” Pendant
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com

UL listed, For indoor Dry Locations Only.
1
Ordering Information:
9” EM Units — Power Head and Suspension
Cat. No. Lamp Suspension (Length, Type, Color) Power Head & Canopy Finish
40471U3EMCC 26/32/42W 120” Length, Cable/Cord, Grey Grey
40471U3EM36 26/32/42W 36” Length, 5/8” Stem, Grey Grey
40471U3EM60 26/32/42W 60” Length, 5/8” Stem, Grey Grey
40471U3TMCC 26/32/42W 120” Length, Cable/Cord, Black Titanium
40471U3TM36 26/32/42W 36” Length, 5/8” Stem, Black Titanium
40471U3TM60 26/32/42W 60” Length, 5/8” Stem, Black Titanium
12” Performance EM Units — Power Head and Suspension
Cat. No. Lamp Suspension (Length, Type, Color) Power Head & Canopy Finish
412U3EMCC 26/32/42W 120” Length, Cable/Cord, Black Titanium
412U3EM36 26/32/42W 36” Length, 5/8” Stem, Black Titanium
412U3EM60 26/32/42W 60” Length, 5/8” Stem, Black Titanium
Standard 12” EM Units — Power Head and Suspension
Cat. No. Lamp Suspension (Length, Type, Color) Power Head & Canopy Finish
40472U3EMCC 26/32/42W 120” Length, Cable/Cord, Grey Grey
40472U3EM36 26/32/42W 36” Length, 5/8” Stem, Grey Grey
40472U3EM60 26/32/42W 60” Length, 5/8” Stem, Grey Grey
16” EM Units — Power Head and Suspension
Cat. No. Lamp Suspension (Length, Type, Color) Power Head & Canopy Finish
4073U3EMCC 26/32/42W 120” Length, Cable/Cord, Grey Grey
4073U3EM36 26/32/42W 36” Length, 5/8” Stem, Grey Grey